Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
(Note: Specifications subject to change without notice) ver 2.2
Accessories & Other Equipment
Brominators (BCDMH Feeders)
Ordering Code Description
BROM-18 Brominator with inlet & drain valves 18kg capacity, 3.5 bar
BROM-26 Brominator with inlet & drain valves 26kg capacity, 3.5 bar
BROM-100 Brominator with inlet & drain valves 100kg capacity, 2.5 bar
BROM-T-09 Transparent Brominator 9kg capacity, 5.5 bar
BROM-T-23 Transparent Brominator 23kg capacity, 5.5 bar
BROM-T-34 Transparent Brominator 34kg capacity, 5.5 bar
Description
Brominators (BCDMH) feeders) are PP or PVC moulded canisters that are designed to
house BCDMH briquettes whilst water passes through, slowly dissolving the briquettes,
to create bromine water.  The flow of water through the brominator usually cycles on &
off via an optional solenoid valve controlled by a timer or ORP controller.
Common applications are disinfection of water in cooling towers, swimming pools,
spas, irrigation systems & fountains.
·	 Robust PP or PVC body with PVC
fittings
·	 Drain valve on inlet with filter
to prevent briquette chunks from
blocking drain valve open
·	 Air-bleed valve to release pressure
·	 Centre outlet ensures brominator
remains full when not operating with
no dispensing of bromine water
·	 Secure lid to prevent tampering
Features & Benefits
BROM-26
BROM-100
Dimensional Drawings
BROM-T-34
BROM-T-23BROM-T-09
BROM-18 BROM-26
BROM-100 BROM-T-09
Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
BROM-18
BROM-26 BROM-100
BROM-T-09
BROM-T-23
BROM-T-34
Capacity 18 or 26 Kg 100 Kg 9, 23 or 34 Kg
Body Material PP Fibreglass PVC
Max Operating Pressures and
Temperatures 3.5 Bar at 50°C 2.5 Bar at 50°C
5.5 Bar at 25°C or
4.5 Bar at 50°C
Specifications
Accessories & Other Equipment
Brominators (BCDMH Feeders)
Dimensional Drawings
BROM-T-23 BROM-T-34
Spare Parts: BROM-18/26/100
Ordering Code Description
SP-BROM-LIDG Grey Lid for Brominator models BROM-18, BROM-26
SP-BROM-LIDT Transparent Lid for Brominator model BROM-100
SP-BROM-LLR1 Spare 8” lockring for Brominator models BROM-18, BROM-26 & BROM-100
SP-BROM-LR1-FP Lid O-Ring Viton for Brominator models BROM-18, BROM-26, BROM-32 & BROM-100
SP-BROM-LR2 Air Release Valve O-Ring Viton for Brominator models BROM-18, BROM-26 & BROM-100
SP-BROM-MAN-IN Replacement inlet manifold for brominator, incl half barrel union, filter, ball valves and
hosetails for BROM-18 & BROM-26 only
SP-BROM-MAN-OUT Replacement outlet manifold for brominator, incl half barrel union, reducer and female 3/4
threaded adaptor for BROM-18 & BROM-26 only
SP-BROM-PG-800 Pressure gauge 50mm, side mount 1/4” BSP, 0-800kPa
Spare Parts: BROM-T Series
Ordering Code Description
SP-BROM-LID Transparent lid for transparent brominators (threaded vent plug,  gasket & clamp excluded)
SP-BROM-T-CLAMP Stainless Steel Clamp for Transparent Brominator BROM-T
SP-BROM-T-GASKET-V Viton Gasket for BROM-T transparent brominators for fitment between body sections or
between body and lid
SP-BROM-T-FOOT Grey PVC Mounting foot for BROM-T transparent Brominator (excludes affixing bolt)
SP-BROM-T-RBUSH Grey PVC Threaded Reducing bush for inlet or outlet of Transparent BROM-T brominator
1-1/2” Male x 3/4” Female
SP-BROM-T-WRENCH Black clamp wrench for handtightening SS clamps on BROM-T transparent brominators